Contracts over $25,000 for FY19

SELF Worker's Comp

Currie Commercial Center
Shorewood Home and Auto
Vanguard Energy Services

Blue Cross Blue Shield

Dearborn National

SSCIP

Konica Minolta Business Solutions

American Capital Financial Services, Inc.

Chbw

Westway Coach
Comcast

Midco

ChW

Trinity 3

84,436.00
36,291.00
42,764.28
259,806.00
3,395,979.00
52,428.00
89,876.00
75,990.00
96,205.80
70,917.00
704,303.00
301,500.00
128,750.00
138,000.00
25,000.00
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5,502,246.08 |




